
 

 

 

 

           INVITATION TO BID  
 
Date Published: 03 April 2019 
 
Molemole Local Municipality hereby invites prospective service provider to submit bids for the following: 

 
Project Number 

 
Bid Description 

CIDB/Minimum 
requirement 

Compulsory Briefing 
Session 

 
Evaluation Criteria  

Closing Date 
and Time 

Contact Person for 
Technical Enquiries 

 
MLM/LED/03/2018/19 

 
Disposal of Land : ERF 491 
Dendron Extension 3  

 
 

N/A 

 
Date: 11 April 2019 
Time: 10H00 am  
Venue: Mogwadi Municipal 
Office (Council Chamber) 

 
80/20 preference point system 
80 Points Functionality. 
60% minimum qualifying score 
for evaluation on 80/20  

 
24 April 2019 @ 
11:00 

 
Mashotja MF @ 
015 5012 300 

 
MLM/LED/04/2018/19 

 
Disposal of Land : ERF 371 
Morebeng Township 

 
 

N/A 

 
Date:12 April 2019 
Time: 10H00 am  
Venue: Morebeng 
Municipal Office 

 
80/20 preference point system 
80 Points Functionality. 
60% minimum qualifying score 
for evaluation on 80/20  

 
24 April 2019 @ 
11:00 

 
Mashotja MF @ 
015 5012 300 

 
MLM/TECH/07/2018/19 

 
Nthabiseng Upgrading of Internal 
Street From Gravel to Tar Road 
Phase 3 

 
7CE or Higher 

 
Date:12 April 2019 
Time: 09H00 am  
Venue: Nthabiseng 
Community Hall 

 
80/20 preference point system 
100 Points Functionality. 
75% minimum qualifying score 
for evaluation on 80/20 

 
09 May 2019 

 
Phaahla K @ 015 
5010 243 

 
MLM/TECH/08/2018/19 
 

 
Capricorn Park Upgrading of 
Internal Street from Gravel to 
Surfacing –Phase 2 

 
7CE or Higher 

 
Date:12 April 2019 
Time: 11H00 am  
Venue: Capricorn Park @ 
Botshatolo Primary School. 

 
80/20 preference point system 
100 Points Functionality. 
75% minimum qualifying score 
for evaluation on 80/20 

09 May 2019  
Phaahla K @ 015 
5010 243 

 
MLM/TECH/09/2018/19 

Supply, Install, Program and 
Configure, Commercial and 
Industrial (c&i) 3-Phase, Single 
Phase Split PLC prepaid 
Electricity and Check Meters to 
Achieve a Holistic Smart Energy 
Balancing and Revenue 
Assurance on Behalf of the 
Molemole Municipality 

 
4EP or Higher 

 
Date: 11 April 2019 
Time: 09h00 am 
Venue : Mogwadi Municipal 
Office(Council Chamber) 

 
80/20 preference point system 
100 Points Functionality. 
75% minimum qualifying score 
for evaluation on 80/20 

 
24 April 2019 @ 

11:00 

 
Wasilota Y / Nkalanga 
A.S  @ 015 5010 243 

 
IMPORTANT: 

Bid documents are downloadable from e-tender as from the 11th And 12th  April 2019  and completed Bids must be submitted in an enclosed envelop, bearing: THE NAME OF THE 
BIDDER, BID NUMBER and DESCRIPTION OF THE BID to Mogwadi Old Building, No 303 Church Street, Mogwadi, 0715 between 8:00 and 16:30, Mondays to Fridays. 
The municipality is not bound to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to accept any bid either wholly or part thereof. All SCM related enquiries can be directed to Ms. 
Ralephenya T.D on 015 501 02315 during office hours. 

 
Mr. Mosena M.L      
Municipal Manager 


